ICA-3280
1
H.265 1080p Smart IR Bullet IP Camera
Excellently Efficient Surveillance Video
PLANET ICA-3280 PoE IP Camera delivers excellent picture quality in H.264(+)/
H.265(+) 2 mega-pixel resolutions. Users will benefit from reduced 50% bandwidth
and data storage through more efficient video compression.
Camera

ICA-3280
6
Ordering Information
ICA-3280 H.265 1080p Smart IR Bullet IP Camera
Related Products
ICA-4280 H.265 1080p Smart IR Dome IP Camera
ICA-A4280 H.265 1080p Smart IR Dome IP Camera with Artificial Intelligence
ICA-M3580P H.265 5 Mega-pixel Smart IR Bullet IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
ICA-M4580P H.265 5 Mega-pixel Smart IR Dome IP Camera with Remote Focus and Zoom
HDVR-435 H.265 4-ch 5-in-1 Hybrid Digital Video Recorder
HDVR-1635 H.265 16-ch 5-in-1 Hybrid Digital Video Recorder
NVR-2500 H.265 25-ch 4K Network Video Recorder
NMS-1000V Universal Network Management Controller with LCD Touch Screen (10”/12”)